Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Coueslant - (1142181) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:48.05
2:51.92
2:53.44
2:56.20
3:06.40
3:12.10
3:18.71
3:40.33
3:46.20
3:56.20

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:56.20
3:56.20
2:48.05
2:51.92
2:53.44
3:06.40
3:12.10
3:18.71
3:40.33

3:46.20

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

365
341
332
317
267
244
221
162
149
131

WA Pts

317
131
365
341
332
267
244
221
162
149

Round

Round

F

Date

23/04/17
29/01/117
26/06/16
03/09/17
16/01/16
20/06/15
26/04/15
03/05/14
27/04/14
20/08/17

Date

03/09/17
20/08/17
23/04/17
29/01/117
26/06/16
16/01/16
20/06/15
26/04/15
03/05/14
27/04/14

Meet

Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet

Aberdeen Development Series Round 1
North District Development Meets

Aberdeen Time Trials 2

SAS Junior Meet 2016

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet

Carnegie So Long Meet

Alford Otters 2nd 200 Meet

Aberdeen ASC Time Trial

Meet

Aberdeen Time Trials 2

Aberdeen ASC Time Trial

Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet

Aberdeen Development Series Round 1
North District Development Meets

SAS Junior Meet 2016

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet

Carnegie So Long Meet

Alford Otters 2nd 200 Meet

Venue

Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Westhill
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Dunfermline
Fraserburgh

Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Dunfermline

Fraserburgh

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Club Swam Under

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



