Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Coueslant - (1142181) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.05	365	F	23/04/17	Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2
2:51.92	341	F	29/01/17	Aberdeen Development Series Round 1	Aberdeen	Aberdeen	2
2:53.44	332	F	26/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Aberdeen	2
2:56.20	317	F	03/09/17	Aberdeen Time Trials 2	Aberdeen	Aberdeen	2
3:06.40	267	F	16/01/16	SAS Junior Meet 2016	Westhill	Aberdeen	2
3:12.10	244	F	20/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Aberdeen	1
3:18.71	221	F	26/04/15	Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2
3:40.33	162	F	03/05/14	Carnegie So Long Meet	Dunfermline	Aberdeen	2
3:46.20	149	F	27/04/14	Alford Otters 2nd 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2
3:56.20	131	F	20/08/17	Aberdeen ASC Time Trial	Aberdeen	Aberdeen	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.20	317	F	03/09/17	Aberdeen Time Trials 2	Aberdeen	Aberdeen	2
3:56.20	131	F	20/08/17	Aberdeen ASC Time Trial	Aberdeen	Aberdeen	2
2:48.05	365	F	23/04/17	Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2
2:51.92	341	F	29/01/17	Aberdeen Development Series Round 1	Aberdeen	Aberdeen	2
2:53.44	332	F	26/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Aberdeen	2
3:06.40	267	F	16/01/16	SAS Junior Meet 2016	Westhill	Aberdeen	2
3:12.10	244	F	20/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Aberdeen	1
3:18.71	221	F	26/04/15	Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2
3:40.33	162	F	03/05/14	Carnegie So Long Meet	Dunfermline	Aberdeen	2
3:46.20	149	F	27/04/14	Alford Otters 2nd 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS